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Complete L44 Flap
Size/Colour Article
35/Black | 1921137
35/Grey | 1921138
35/Mokka | 1921139
40/Black | 1919638
40/Grey | 1910056
40/Mokka | 1916328
45/Black | 1919639
45/Grey | 1910107
45/Mokka | 1916323
50/Black | 1919640
50/Grey | 1916329
50/Mokka | 1916330

VERMEIREN

Bill of Material
No. Plan Article Quantity
| 1

| 2

3
4
5
6
7

Soft Black
Soft Grey

Soft Mokka
Soft Black
Soft Grey

Soft Mokka
Velcro 50mm

Velcro 100mm
Velcro hook 100mm

Foam 5mm
Foam 20mm

1918292
1907554
1908434
1918292
1907554
1908434
1009792
2991789
2991788
2995972
2990519

1,2m
1,2m
1,2m

0,25m
0,25m
0,25m
2,2m
C m
C m

0,125m
0,125m

Size 35 40 45 50
A 360 410 460 510
B 270 320 370 420
C 220 270 320 370
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6 and 7 - foam 5+20mm - 2995972+2990519
5 5 0 50

3- velcro 1009792

Size 35 40 45 50
A 350 400 450 500
B 240 290 340 390
C 380 430 480 530
D 290 340 390 440
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5- velcro hook 2991788
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| 2 - soft
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5 6 0 5 9 0
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4- velcro 2991789


